
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  13394                      148670

 104 N KOREA                                   4647                       30226

 105 CHINA                                     5281                       60315

 106 TAIWAN                                  236670                     1387798

 108 HG KONG                                  45026                      345862

 110 VIETNAM                                    209                       10675

 111 THAILND                                   6743                       47585

 112 SNGAPOR                                   8729                       79673

 113 MALYSIA                                   1773                        9558

 117 PHILPIN                                  23319                      335378

 118 INDNSIA                                   3437                       57938

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       15195

 137 SU ARAB                                   2659                       36244

 138 KUWAIT                                     792                       16634

 140 QATAR                                        -                        9015

 141 OMAN                                     13355                       94063

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        4087

 147 U ARB E                                  28478                      794696

 203 SWEDEN                                    1518                        2660

 205 U KING                                     206                       31153

 207 NETHLDS                                   1421                        7049

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        5856

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        2275

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        9378

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1773

 220 ITALY                                      241                       12507

 223 POLAND                                       -                        9858

 236 LATVIA                                       -                       38599

 241 CROATIA                                    390                         390

 302 CANADA                                    5931                       54471

 304 USA                                      32102                      425887

 410 BRAZIL                                    1739                        3798

 601 AUSTRAL                                  14386                      148266

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        8168

 620 GUAM                                         -                        1783

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        1475

 628 PALAU                                     1823                       17703

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            47          13394          770         148670

 104 N KOREA        KL             1            264            2           1618

 105 CHINA          KL             9           5281          113          60315

 106 TAIWAN         KL           676         236310         3940        1385776

 108 HG KONG        KL           278          45026         1711         344175

 110 VIETNAM        KL             1            209           26          10675

 111 THAILND        KL            31           6743          159          47585

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            35           8729          315          79673

 113 MALYSIA        KL             1           1773           29           9558

 117 PHILPIN        KL             2            744           56          21747

 118 INDNSIA        KL             9           3437           97          57938

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -           39          15195

 137 SU ARAB        KL             8           2659          104          36244

 138 KUWAIT         KL            12            792           58          16634

 140 QATAR          KL             -              -           24           9015

 141 OMAN           KL            39          13355          262          94063

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -            7           4087

 147 U ARB E        KL            78          28478         2059         794696

 203 SWEDEN         KL             1           1518            2           2660

 205 U KING         KL             0            206           42          31153

 207 NETHLDS        KL             7           1421           20           7049

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -            6           5856

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -           15           2275

 213 GERMANY        KL             -              -           24           9378

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            6           1773

 220 ITALY          KL             0            241           30          12507

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -           10           9858

 236 LATVIA         KL             -              -           36          38599

 241 CROATIA        KL             3            390            3            390

 302 CANADA         KL            13           5931          187          54471

 304 USA            KL           122          32102         1653         425887

 410 BRAZIL         KL             5           1739           11           3798

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            69          14386          787         148266

 606 NEWZELD        KL             -              -           26           8168



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

101                                                             

 620 GUAM           KL             -              -           14           1783

 627 MARIANA        KL             -              -            9           1475

 628 PALAU          KL            17           1823          170          17703

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG          1060           4383         6923          28608

 106 TAIWAN         KG            90            360          495           2022

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -          405           1687

 117 PHILPIN        KG          6020          22575        84035         313631

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


